Position Other Positions Held

Senior Manager, Customer
Relations

Assistant Manager, Customer
Engagement - MOC

Assistant Manager, Customer
Engagement - LAUS

Supervisor, Customer Relations

Supervisor, Customer Relations

Communications Coordinator

Supervisor, Customer Relations

Lead, Customer Engagement
Representative

Senior Customer Engagement
Representative

Customer Engagement
Representative

Senior Customer Engagement
Representative

Senior Customer Engagement
Representative

Senior Customer Engagement
Representative

Customer Engagement
Representative

Customer Engagement
Representative |

Customer Engagement
Representative |

Customer Engagement
Representative |

Special District

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Department

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Total Wages

$113,985

$105,840

$101,367

$80,994

$77,656

$64,962

$61,050

$56,687

$54,471

$52,149

$51,771

$49,516

$47,687

$43,564

$43,109

$42,736

$42,115

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,472

$32,512

$23,012

$29,151

$12,324

$28,807

$16,268

$27,348

$11,513

$23,864

$18,068

$27,864

$4,287

$21,985

$18,625

$23,251

$4,115



Customer Engagement
Representative |

Customer Engagement
Representative |

Lead, Customer Engagement
Representative

Customer Engagement
Representative |

Special Services Employee -
Non Exempt

Special Services Employee
Special Services Employee -

Non Exempt

Special Services Employee -
Non Exempt

Special Services Employee
Special Services Employee (JC)
Special Services Employee (JC)

Special Services Employee (JC)

Special Services Employee

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Customer Relations

$41,135

$40,704

$35,049

$31,841

$23,595

$16,505

$15,380

$3,634

$3,558

$1,733

$1,533

$620

$378

$10,543

$10,541

$23,984

$11,616

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



