Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Manager, Customer Relations		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$113,985	\$38,472
Assistant Manager, Customer Engagement - MOC		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$105,840	\$32,512
Assistant Manager, Customer Engagement - LAUS		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$101,367	\$23,012
Supervisor, Customer Relations		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$80,994	\$29,151
Supervisor, Customer Relations		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$77,656	\$12,324
Communications Coordinator		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$64,962	\$28,807
Supervisor, Customer Relations		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$61,050	\$16,268
Lead, Customer Engagement Representative		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$56,687	\$27,348
Senior Customer Engagement Representative		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$54,471	\$11,513
Customer Engagement Representative		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$52,149	\$23,864
Senior Customer Engagement Representative		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$51,771	\$18,068
Senior Customer Engagement Representative		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$49,516	\$27,864
Senior Customer Engagement Representative		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$47,687	\$4,287
Customer Engagement Representative		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$43,564	\$21,985
Customer Engagement Representative I		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$43,109	\$18,625
Customer Engagement Representative I		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$42,736	\$23,251
Customer Engagement Representative I		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$42,115	\$4,115

Customer Engagement Representative I	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$41,135	\$10,543
Customer Engagement Representative I	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$40,704	\$10,541
Lead, Customer Engagement Representative	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$35,049	\$23,984
Customer Engagement Representative I	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$31,841	\$11,616
Special Services Employee - Non Exempt	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$23,595	\$0
Special Services Employee	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$16,505	\$0
Special Services Employee - Non Exempt	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$15,380	\$0
Special Services Employee - Non Exempt	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$3,634	\$0
Special Services Employee	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$3,558	\$0
Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$1,733	\$0
Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$1,533	\$0
Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$620	\$0
Special Services Employee	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Customer Relations	\$378	\$0